
Name Title  Email Phone 

Cameron Runyan Chief Executive Officer/Superintendent Crunyan@erskinecharters.org 803-849-2402

Vamshi Rudrapati Director Vrudrapati@erskinecharters.org 803-849-2406

Richard Melzer Deputy Superintendent - Authorization and Accountability Rmelzer@erskinecharters.org 803-389-5457

Christy Junkins Chief of Authorization and Accountability CJunkins@erskinecharters.org 803-849-2465 

Kristin Olcott Executive Assistant - Authorization and Accountability Kolcott@erskinecharters.org 803-849-2365

Kirby Jerry Assistant Director of Authorization Kjerry@erskinecharters.org 803-849-2328

Heather Holliday Executive Director of School Services Hholliday@erskinecharters.org TBD

Jason Jones Director of School Support Jjones@erskinecharters.org 803-849-2354

Kusuma Buddhiraju Director of Data and Research Kbuddhiraju@erskinecharters.org 803-849-2453

Joe Bowers Coordinator of Authorization Jbowers@erskinecharters.org 803-849-2264

Katriel Rea Compliance and Legal Policy Assistant Krea@erskinecharters.org 803-722-3841

Ashley Epperson Assistant Director of Communications Aepperson@erskinecharters.org 803-995-0527

Jacob Carter Media Production Specialist Jcarter@erskinecharters.org 803-608-0600

Haley Perez Chief of Federal Programs Hperez@erskinecharters.org 803-849-2461 

Sarah Shealy Coordinator of Federal Programs Finance Sshealy@erskinecharters.org 803-830-0718

Ciera Bing Chief of Finance Cbing@erskinecharters.org 803-429-2329

John Li Director of Finance Jli@erskinecharters.org 803-849-2459 

Charity Glasgow Fiscal Coordinator Cglasgow@erskinecharters.org 803-605-6267

Angelica Rodriguez Fiscal Coordinator Arodriguez@erskinecharters.org 803-605-7500

Madison Murray Executive Assistant eassistant@erskinecharters.org 803-849-2464

Robbie Anderson Coordinator of PEBA and Benefits Randerson@erskinecharters.org 803-429-2355

Celina Patton Chief of Student Services Cpatton@erskinecharters.org 803-849-2458 

Laura Merrick Director of School Special Education  lmerrick@erskinecharters.org 803-849-2462

Sarah Love Assistant Director of Special Education Slove@erskinecharters.org TBD

Sally Fickling Assistant Director of Student Services Sfickling@erskinecharters.org 803-849-2463

Sophie Ellis Coordinator of Psychological Services and MTSS Sellis@erskinecharters.org 843-813-3566

Sarah Timmons Legal Counsel sarah@thetimmonslawfirm.com 864-906-0289

Brittany Timmons Human Resources HR@erskinecharters.org 312-391-3829

Zenobia Ealy PowerSchool and IT Consulting zenobia.ealy@canteytech.com 843-278-1827
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